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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФИЛИППОВ Михаил ТАТ  0  2 V2  0  1  0 0.167 -14 5 7

ФАЙЗИЕВ Эмиль БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ V3  0  3  1  3  0 0.167 -12 10 6

ЗАГИРОВ Камиль ТАТ  0  1  V  1  3  1 0.167 -11 10 5

ЛЕНУАР Вадим МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 2

РОМАНОВ Глеб НИЖ  V  0  V  V  0  V 0.667 -1 16 3

БРОДОВ Антон МОС  V  2  V  V  2  2 0.500 5 18 4

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЛЕЕВ Амирхан ТАТ  V  3  2  V  V  2 0.500 0 19 3

АБУБАКИРОВ Аскар БАШ  3  3  0  V  V  3 0.333 -4 17 6

КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ  V  V  0  3  V  3 0.500 -1 18 5

ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 8 20 2

КАНАЕВ Иван МОО  2  3  V  V  V  2 0.500 -1 19 4

МАРТЫНОВ Максим КЛГ  2  2  1  2  3  3 0.000 -11 13 7

ГО Даниил МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 24 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИТОВ Степан МОС  2  1  3  V  V  1 0.333 -5 15 5

ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 6 20 2

ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ  V  2  3  V  V  1 0.500 1 18 3

ХИТРОВ Георгий КЛГ  V  1  V  0  2  0 0.333 -9 11 6

ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ  1  3  2 V2  V  V 0.500 -2 16 4

БЕЗГИН Иван НИЖ  3  2  2  V  3  1 0.167 -7 15 7

РОЖНЕВ Святослав КИР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 16 23 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КРИВИХИН Егор КЛГ  V  1  1  V  3  2 0.333 -3 15 5

ХАЙДАРОВ Давид БАШ  1  2  2  1  3  2 0.000 -13 11 7

ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ  V  V  1  V  1  3 0.500 2 17 4

ХАКИМОВ Булат ТАТ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 23 2

КОВИН Антон МОО  2  V  0  1  0  2 0.167 -12 9 6

ЛОГИНОВ Марк МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1

ШАГОВ Сергей САМ V3  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 3 20 3

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 21 3

ГЛУШКОВ Артем ТАТ  2  2  0  1  2  1 0.000 -16 8 7

БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 23 1

КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ  2  V  1  2  V  1 0.333 -4 14 5

СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС  V  V  0  V  3  1 0.500 -1 16 4

АХАТОВ Алмаз БАШ  1  V  0  2  V  0 0.333 -10 11 6

ШЕХИРЕВ Владислав КИР  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЬЯКОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  1  1  2  V  V 0.500 3 16 4

РЯБИНИН Иван САМ  0  2  0  0  V  0 0.167 -17 6 7

МАМАКИН Дмитрий МОО V2  V V3  0  2  V 0.667 1 15 3

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 1

АНТОХИН Арсений МОС  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 11 22 2

СТРУГОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  3  3  V  2  V  V 0.500 0 20 5

ГРАЧЕВ Артемий КЛГ  0  V  1  2  1  3 0.167 -9 11 6

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ  2  V  V  1  1  V 0.500 -1 16 5

КУНДЕТОВ Мухаж МОС  V  3  V  2 V3  V 0.667 6 20 3

ВОРОШИЛОВ Алексей КИР  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 18 4

ДЕНИСОВ Данила НИЖ  2  1  0  2  1  V 0.167 -12 10 6

ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 23 1

САБАНИН Георгий МОО  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 11 21 2

ЛАТЫШКИН Семён САМ  2  1  0  2  2  0 0.000 -17 7 7

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 4 20 3

ЕФИМОВ Фёдор МОС  2  0  0  3  1  0 0.000 -18 6 7

БАНДЕРОВ Максим ТАТ  2  V  3  0  1  2 0.167 -8 12 6

АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ  3  V  V  2  3  V 0.500 4 20 4

АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ  1  V  V  V  2  3 0.500 1 18 5

ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 8 22 2

ТИХОНОВ Иван МОО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 21 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИННИГУЛОВ Расуль ТАТ  0  0  3  2  1  2 0.000 -16 8 7

АГАРКОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1

КОВАЛЕНКО Александр КЛГ  V  0  V  V  2  1 0.500 0 15 3

СУХОВ Станислав МОО  V  0  1 V2V3  0 0.500 -8 10 5

КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Матвей НИЖ  V  0  2  1  0 V2 0.333 -8 9 6

БЕЛОБАБОВ Александр ПЕР  V  0  V  2  V  0 0.500 0 14 4

МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 9 18 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАСТАЛЬСКИЙ Марк ТАТ  1  1  1  V  V  1 0.333 -7 12 6

АГЕЕВ Артём КИР V2  V  3  1  V  2 0.500 -3 16 4

ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 21 2

БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ЛОБАСТОВ Никита НИЖ  2  V  0  1  3  1 0.167 -10 11 7

ЮРКОВ Никита САМ  3  3  2  0  V  V 0.333 -6 16 5

БУГЛАЕВ Данила УЛЬ  V  V  3  1  V  3 0.500 3 19 3
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз ТАТ  V  0  0  0  1  2 0.167 -15 7 6

ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ  2  2  1  0  2  0 0.000 -15 7 7

ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО  V  V  2  3  V  3 0.500 4 20 3

ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 23 2

РЫЖОВ Станислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

СОСКОВ Вадим КЛГ  V V2 2  0  2  V 0.500 -3 14 5

БУРУНДУКОВ Назар САМ  V  V  V  2  0  2 0.500 -1 16 4

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОНОВАЛОВ Григорий ТАТ  1  0  0  0  3  3 0.000 -17 7 7

ИВАНОВ Андрей САМ  V  2  1  V  V  V 0.667 9 19 3

ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС  V V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 23 1

ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 2

МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей НИЖ  V  1  0  1  0  1 0.167 -13 7 6

КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ  V  0  3  2  V  V 0.500 -1 17 4

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО  V  1  2  1  V  3 0.333 -5 15 5

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

РУССУ Иван МОО V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 23 1

АКУЛОВИЧ Валерий КЛГ  2  1  2  0  V  V 0.333 -7 13 5

ХАЙРУЛЛИН Сабир ТАТ  0  2  V  0  3  V 0.333 -8 13 6

ЛОГИНОВ Даниил САМ  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 21 3

ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ  2  2  2  V  2  V 0.333 -5 16 4

ШАМСУТДИНОВ Тагир БАШ  2  1  2  3  1  2 0.000 -13 11 7

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУРСКИЙ Егор ТАТ  V  2  V  1  3  1 0.333 -7 15 6

КРУГЛИК Антон МОС  3  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 0 19 3

СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 11 22 2

ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ  3  2  0  1  V  V 0.333 -5 14 5

ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

СЕМЕНОВ Егор МОО  V  V  1  0  3  V 0.500 -3 16 4

БАЛЧУГОВ Ярослав БАШ  V  2  0  3  0  2 0.167 -10 11 7

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАГАНОВ Ярослав ПЕР  V  2  0  V V3 0.600 2 13 3

ДУРНЕВ Владислав БАШ  1  0  2  V  V 0.400 -3 11 4

МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

СЕДОВ Егор МОС  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 18 2

ТАРПИ Алексей ТАТ  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6

НИГМАТУЛЛИН Александ УЛЬ  2  2  1  1  V 0.200 -5 10 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АГАРКОВ Иван МОС 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован
2 ФАЙЗИЕВ Эмиль БАШ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
3 РЫЖОВ Станислав МОС 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
5 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
6 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
7 ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС 1.000 13 23 квалифицирован
7 РУССУ Иван МОО 1.000 13 23 квалифицирован
9 ЛОГИНОВ Марк МОС 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован

10 ГО Даниил МОС 1.000 9 24 квалифицирован
11 РОЖНЕВ Святослав КИР 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован
12 ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
12 ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
14 ЛЕНУАР Вадим МОО 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
15 БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
16 ХАКИМОВ Булат ТАТ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
17 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел ТАТ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
18 ШЕХИРЕВ Владислав КИР 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
19 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
20 ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ 0.833 9 23 квалифицирован
21 ТИХОНОВ Иван МОО 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
22 ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ 0.833 8 22 квалифицирован
23 ЯКОВЛЕВ Данила САМ 0.833 6 20 квалифицирован
24 СЕДОВ Егор МОС 0.800 11 18 квалифицирован
25 АНТОХИН Арсений МОС 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
25 СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
27 САБАНИН Георгий МОО 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован
28 ЛОГИНОВ Даниил САМ 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
29 ИВАНОВ Андрей САМ 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован
30 МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ 0.667 9 18 квалифицирован
31 ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
32 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
32 ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
34 КУНДЕТОВ Мухаж МОС 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
35 ТЕЛЕЖКИН Григорий САМ 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован
36 ВОРОШИЛОВ Алексей КИР 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
37 ШАГОВ Сергей САМ 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
38 МАМАКИН Дмитрий МОО 0.667 1 15 квалифицирован
39 РОМАНОВ Глеб НИЖ 0.667 -1 16 квалифицирован
40 ВАГАНОВ Ярослав ПЕР 0.600 2 13 квалифицирован
41 БРОДОВ Антон МОС 0.500 5 18 квалифицирован
42 АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
42 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
44 БУГЛАЕВ Данила УЛЬ 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован
45 ДЬЯКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован
46 ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
47 АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
47 ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
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49 СТРУГОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.500 0 20 квалифицирован
50 ГАЛЕЕВ Амирхан ТАТ 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
50 КРУГЛИК Антон МОС 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
52 КОВАЛЕНКО Александр КЛГ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
53 БЕЛОБАБОВ Александр ПЕР 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован
54 КАНАЕВ Иван МОО 0.500 -1 19 квалифицирован
55 КАЛИСТОВ Даниил НИЖ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован
56 КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
57 БУРУНДУКОВ Назар САМ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
57 СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
57 РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
60 ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
61 АГЕЕВ Артём КИР 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
61 СЕМЕНОВ Егор МОО 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
63 СОСКОВ Вадим КЛГ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
64 СУХОВ Станислав МОО 0.500 -8 10 квалифицирован
65 ДУРНЕВ Владислав БАШ 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
66 КРИВИХИН Егор КЛГ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
67 АБУБАКИРОВ Аскар БАШ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован
68 КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
69 ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицирован
70 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
70 ТИТОВ Степан МОС 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
72 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
73 ЮРКОВ Никита САМ 0.333 -6 16 квалифицирован
74 КУРСКИЙ Егор ТАТ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован
75 АКУЛОВИЧ Валерий КЛГ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
76 КАСТАЛЬСКИЙ Марк ТАТ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
77 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Сабир ТАТ 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
78 КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Матвей НИЖ 0.333 -8 9 квалифицирован
79 ХИТРОВ Георгий КЛГ 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
80 АХАТОВ Алмаз БАШ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицирован
81 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Александр УЛЬ 0.200 -5 10 квалифицирован
82 БЕЗГИН Иван НИЖ 0.167 -7 15 квалифицирован
83 БАНДЕРОВ Максим ТАТ 0.167 -8 12 квалифицирован
84 ГРАЧЕВ Артемий КЛГ 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
85 БАЛЧУГОВ Ярослав БАШ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
85 ЛОБАСТОВ Никита НИЖ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший
87 ЗАГИРОВ Камиль ТАТ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
88 ДЕНИСОВ Данила НИЖ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
88 АХМЕТОВ Марат САМ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
90 КОВИН Антон МОО 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
91 МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей НИЖ 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
92 ФИЛИППОВ Михаил ТАТ 0.167 -14 5 выбывший
93 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз ТАТ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
94 РЯБИНИН Иван САМ 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
95 МАРТЫНОВ Максим КЛГ 0.000 -11 13 выбывший
96 ХАЙДАРОВ Давид БАШ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
96 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Тагир БАШ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
98 ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ 0.000 -15 7 выбывший
99 ГЛУШКОВ Артем ТАТ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
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99 МИННИГУЛОВ Расуль ТАТ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
101 ЛАТЫШКИН Семён САМ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
101 КОНОВАЛОВ Григорий ТАТ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
103 ЕФИМОВ Фёдор МОС 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
104 ТАРПИ Алексей ТАТ 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
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